
DURATION 

PRICE LIST 2017
SYDNEY AND MELBOURNE 

RSA Provide Responsible Service of Alcohol 
SITHFAB201
A reasonable understanding of English is required. 
Students must be at least 18 years of age

Saturday
10:00am to 5:00pm $120

COURSE

ENGLISH EXAMINATION FEES
GREENWICH APPLICANTS EXTERNAL APPLICANTS

Cambridge Test Fee $290 $350

Cambridge BULATS Test Fee
$120 (Speaking and Writing)
$120 (Reading and Listening)

$170 (Speaking and Writing)
$170 (Reading and Listening)
$290 (Both tests)

› Prices, dates and timetables are subject to change
› Where an IELTS score is not available, students can complete the Greenwich English College Placement test (available for onshore and offshore students) 
› Academic for English Purposes (AEP) and English for Academic Purposes (EAP) are not currently offered in Melbourne

TOEFL Test Fee For TOEFL applications you can register online 24 hours a day: 
www.ets.org/toefl/ibt/register

Sydney and Melbourne

Sydney and Melbourne

Sydney

OTHER FEES

PRICE

$410 pw
$405 pw
$400 pw
$395 pw
$230 pw

$350 pw
$345 pw
$340 pw
$335 pw
$230 pw

All Courses

1-11
12-23
24-35

36+

weeks
weeks
weeks
weeks

Part Time

Enrolment Fee $200 Student visa holders   I   $100 Other visa holders

Campus Transfer Fee  $50

Material Fee $10 per week (Min.$60 – Max.$350)

OSHC Fee
Valid for payments received by 1st of March 2017 *

Single

$37.25 pm
$43.25 pm
$57.50 pm

Family

$350.00 pm $223.80 pm
$604.25 pm $237.00 pm
$634.25 pm $250.00 pm

$383.25 pm

Couple
Medibank Private

Students requesting more than 12 months of single or family OSHC, for the first 1-12 months 
will be charged at the 1-12 monthly rate + any additional months between 13-24 will be 
charged at the 13-24 monthly rate + any additional months between 25-36 will be charged 
at the 25-36 monthly rate and so forth.

ahm Health Insurance

$36.50 pm

$752.75 pm

1-12 months
13-24 months
25-36 months
37-48 months

OSHC is compulsory for all Student Visa applicants.
The College arranges Single and Family OSHC through 
ahm Health Insurance and Couple OSHC through Medibank Private.
All fees are subject to change without notice.
For full terms and conditions, please refer to 
www.medibank.com.au or 
www.ahmoshc.com.auv

Homestay Fee

Homestay Placement Fee $270
Airport Transfer Fee $155 (one way)

Please note that homestay providers charge a fee for internet access.

Twin share homestay is only available for 2 students booking at the same time.

Residential Accommodation Fee

Homestay Placement Fee $209
Airport Transfer Fee $71.50 (one way) Sydney
Airport Transfer Fee $150 (one way) Melbourne

Prices based on 4 week bookings
Key deposit $350 
Airport transfer is compulsory on arrival with each booking
Wi-fi and bed linen Included

Credit Card Fee 2% Surcharge

$300 pw
Single room 

Includes accommodation, 
breakfast and dinner 
7 days, and lunch on 

weekends

$260 pw
Twin share room 

Includes accommodation, 
breakfast  and dinner 7 days, 

and lunch on weekends 
(price is per person based on 

twin share room)

$340 pw $220 pw $340 pw $200 pw

Cozzy Stay Accommodation
              Single  Twin

*Prices reviewed in March 2017

 Premium / Standard

Matilda Accommodation
              Single       Twin

COURSE DURATION DAY PRICE
9:00am-3:00pm

EVENING PRICE
4:30pm-9:00pm

COURSE FEES






